Technical data sheet
Smart camera
Part no.: 50116986
LSIS 462i M43-I1
Contents
 -
 -
 -

Green, continuous light BUS OK
Red, flashing Bus error
Part number code
LSIS Operating principle
Smart camera
AA Functions
41: BLOB analysis
42: Code reading
46: BLOB analysis, code reading, measuring tool
47: Compartment fine positioning
BB Interface
2: RS 232 / Ethernet + digital I/Os
CC Camera chip / resolution range
M4: Monochrome / 752 x 480px
D Lens
3: 8 mm
5: 16 mm
9: depending on the used interchangeable lens
E Illumination
I: infrared light
M: RGBW
W: white
X: external illumination
Part designation: LSIS AABB CCD-EF-GG
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com We reserve the right to make technical changes
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2020-12-16 5 /7
Relationship between working distance and field of view size
2
1
1 Distance [mm]
2 Field of view: width x height [mm]
Smart camera • Part no.: 50116986 • LSIS 462i M43-I1
Part number code
F Illumination type
1: diffuse front illumination
9: none
GG Version
01: plastic
n/a: glass
H: with heating
Notes
Accessories
Connection technology - Connection cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50135128 KD S-M12-8A-P1- 050 Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M12, Axial, Female, A-coded, 8 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: Yes
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PUR
50135074 KS ET-M12-4A-P7-
050
Connection cable Suitable for interface: Ethernet
Connection 1: Connector, M12, Axial, Male, D-coded, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: Yes
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PUR
50135139 KS S-M12-8A-P1-050 Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M12, Axial, Male, A-coded, 8 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: Yes
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PUR
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com We reserve the right to make technical changes
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2020-12-16
Note
 ª A list with all available device types can be found on the Leuze website at www.leuze.com.
6 /7
Observe intended use!
 ª This product is not a safety sensor and is not intended as personnel protection.
 ª The product may only be put into operation by competent persons.
 ª Only use the product in accordance with its intended use.
Smart camera • Part no.: 50116986 • LSIS 462i M43-I1
Accessories
Connection technology - Interconnection cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50135081 KSS ET-M12-4A-
RJ45-A-P7-050
Interconnection cable Suitable for interface: Ethernet
Connection 1: Connector, M12, Axial, Male, D-coded, 4 -pin
Connection 2: RJ45
Shielded: Yes
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PUR
Mounting technology - Rod mounts
Part no. Designation Article Description
50027375 BT 56 Mounting device Functions: Static applications
Design of mounting device: Mounting system
Fastening, at system: For 16 mm rod, For 18 mm rod, For 20 mm rod